
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-2816 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:10/5/2018 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018

Title: Commission District(s): 1&6
CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 1038278 for Runway 21L Engineered Materials Arresting
System (EMAS) Project at DeKalb Peachtree Airport (Airport). This contract consists of the installation
of an EMAS on Runway 21L Approach End to address the safety area limits required by the Federal
Aviation Administration guidelines and the approved Airport Layout Plan. Amount Not To Exceed:
$584,730.83.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2018 12.04 Item 2018-2816, 2. Agenda Notes, 3. Change Order Request 2018-2816, 4. PDK-
EMAS-Handout_092618

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

11/27/2018 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

11/13/2018 1 Pass

deferredBoard of Commissioners11/5/2018 1 Pass

DeKalb County Government Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

